OISC GOLF
METRIX

Teine ring
No| 11213145678 9101112131415 16 17 18] +- | Sum
Par 3/4/3/3/4|4/3|5(4/4|3 /|3 |33 |3 |43 )5 64

2/2/5 5/ 3,7/ 4,5|3|4|3|3|3 4,2 6 +4 68
4 12/5/6 4 8 5 5 4 43 3,4 536 +15 79

1 | Tanel Viirmann

314
2 | Gaspar Sukk 4 |4

Teine ring * 27.07.2024 19:28 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2209291
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2209291

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2]3]45/6 17 89 |10/11 12]13]14]15 |16 |17 |18 ot JRE
Par 3/4/3 3|44 35,4 /4|3 |3 /3,3/3/|4)|3 5 64

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

35 4
8 | 3
1 2
1

3
6
1

2
1
2

5553575455 |35/ 4|3

15| 17
2 1
1

9 11812 14| 7

Teine ring * 27.07.2024 19:28 (2)

13| 4

3 /35/45/25 6 |73.5

5

10 | 11
1|1
1|1

2

16 | 9.5
4 11%
13 | 36%
2 | 16 |44%
2 6%
1 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2209291

